RONDE NOCTURNE CLOUANGE 08/06/2007
Résultats individuels : 10 KMS
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Nom prénom (Nat)
CAPELLI Eric
GODART Pascal
DUZELLIER Jean Noel
SCHNEIDER Nicolas
HENRIET Christophe
FREYS Olivier
LUHMANN Christophe
BAILLY Jean-yves
AMEN Stephan
SMANIOTTO Sandro
LEPORCQ Jean Philippe
MARCHANDE Herve
MARBEHAM Thierry
ACKERMANN Christophe
BOSC Sylvain
ERB David
DUSSART Alain
TEMPO Francois
GASPARD Julien
PACHTCHENKO Alain
KOCH Joel
PANUNZI Daniel
LOFFREDO Raphael
BELHADAD Louisa
SCHMITT Jean Luc
BOUDAUD Bernard
SZYMCZAK Pierre
ALBERT Sebastien
BOLOPION Jacques
LEPICARD Jean Michel
CHENAL Jean Marc
DI CATO Fabien
CHATEAUX Guy
COSTE Christian
GILLOT Didier
BOUVET Laurent
DONSCHNER Olivier
DUTHILLEUL Sebastien
KLEIN Jean Marie

30'21"
30'24"
30'27"
30'48"
30'55"
30'59"
31'01"
31'15"
31'33"
31'35"
31'37"
31'39"
31'54"
31'55"
32'05"
32'20"
32'24"
32'48"
32'58"
332"
33'13"
33'13"
33'13"
33'14"
33'18"
33'22"
33'36"
33'54"
33'58"
34'01"
34'06"
34'28"
34'29"
34'45"
34'52"
34'53"
34'55"
35'08"
35'09"

SEM/
SEM/
ESM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
SEM/
VAM /
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VAIM /
SEM/
VAIM /
ViM/
CAM /
VAIM /
ViM/
VAIM /
ViM/
SEF/
ViIM/
V2M /
JUM/
SEM/
V2M /
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViIM/
SEM/
ViM/
V2M /
SEM/
SEM/
VAIM /

Team Endurance Shop Nancy
Pays Haut A Reuni
Ca Malling
Asgvo
Team Trail 57
Us Jarny
Can Sarreguemines
Us Jarny
Asgvo
Athletisme Metz Metropole*®
Triathlon Villerupt
Association Sportive Gandrange
Es Hagondange
Acqua Pratic
Association Sportive Gandrange
Usep Yutz
Tom Course
Sport 2000
Association Sportive Gandrange
Ac Dampicourt
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Association Sportive Gandrange
Es Hagondange
Pays Haut A Reuni
Non Licencié(e)
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Fensch Moselle *
As Cheminots Metz
Non Licencié(e)
Duty Dave
Non Licencié(e)

19,8
19,7
19,7
19,5
19,4
19,4
19,3
19,2
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
18,8
18,8
18,7
18,6
18,5
18,3
18,2
18,1
18,1
18,1
18,1
18,1
18,0
18,0
17,9
17,7
17,7
17,6
17,6
17,4
17,4
17,3
17,2
17,2
17,2
17,1
17,1



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

HOFER Martine
USTARITZ Anne
PITTET Jeremie

HOLZSCHWEIDERS Didier

ENTZINGER Stephane
TULUMELLO Vincent
HUMBERT Camille

COMAZZETTO Jean-charles
MILIADO Stephane Karim

GENDERA Isabelle
BERTAUX Jean-luc
DELLA CHIESA Jean
HAUT Jean Raphael
HENRY Mickael
CARILLO Mario
JEAN Alexis
COUTURIER Alain
WEILAND Patrick
BEAUER Denis
CASTELLI Jacques
GENEN Benoit
LACROIX Stephane
PETER David
SCHWINN Christian
USTARITZ Thierry
PUSSE Aurelie
VUILLIER Didier
COIGNARD Corinne
COIGNARD Richard
MIGNOSI Jean Jacques
WEISSE Didier
PY Jacques
THOQUER Eric
KADER Ismael
LEICK Pierre
FAY Claude
MINGARELLI Pierre
WEBER Raymond
CUMINETTI Loic
ZIMMER Nathalie
MITTELBRONN Herve
LAUNAY Sylvie
MENGUELTI Nasser

35'10"
357"
35'19"
35'29"
35'43"
35'53"
36"17"
36'22"
36'24"
36'28"
36'30"
36'32"
36'33"
36'37"
36'43"
36'48"
36'49"
36'50"
36'51"
36'51"
37'02"
37'16"
377"
37'18"
37'18"
37'23"
37'24"
37'29"
37'35"
37'38"
37'49"
37'51"
38'07"
38'15"
38'15"
38'16"
38'23"
38'32"
38'34"
38'35"
38'38"
38'38"
38'46"

VAF /
SEF/
ESM/
V2M /
SEM/
VIM /
CAM/
V3M/
SEM/
SEF/
V2M /
V3M/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
VIM /
V2M /
ViM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViIM/
VIM /
SEF/
ViM/
VAF /
V2M/
V2M /
VAIM /
V3M/
CAM /
SEM/
SEM/
V3M/
V3M/
V2M /
JUM/
SEF/
ViM/
SEF/
V2M /

Athletisme Metz Metropole*
A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)

Fep Pierrepont
Non Licencié(e)

Metz Triathlon
Association Sportive Gandrange
Fight Club
E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Groupe Athletic Commercien
Non Licencié(e)

Pass Running
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)

Es Hagondange
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Fensch Moselle *
Association Sportive Gandrange
Non Licencié(e)

Es Hagondange
Non Licencié(e)
Gendarmerie Mobile
Aa Algrange
Sim
Es Hagondange
Es Hagondange
Herserange Oms
Us Jarny
Non Licencié(e)

Fep Pierrepont
Non Licencié(e)

Bc Florange
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Courir A Bousse
Non Licencié(e)

Thai Crayon
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

17,1
17,0
17,0
16,9
16,8
16,7
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,3
16,3
16,3
16,3
16,3
16,3
16,2
16,1
16,1
16,1
16,1
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
15,9
15,9
15,9
15,7
15,7
15,7
15,7
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,5
15,5
15,5



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

PRUNNOT Marie Pierre
L HOTE Philippe
DEUTSCH Alexandre
PANOZZO Sebastien
CHAVEE Lionel
DI CIANCIO Nicolas
COLLET Jean Pierre
LALLEMENT Philippe
GASPARD Michel
DJEBARA Riadh
CAPUTO Jacky
CAPPELLANO Antonella
LUNIS David
FANTIN Annabelle
JACQUINET Geoffrey
GAMBA Estelle
FROGER Olivier
MISITI Francois
KUC Etienne
SCHWARTZ Jean-marie
HANGARTNER Dominique
BIGOT Francois
GELINET Roland
CHASSIGNET Nicolas
VAQUANT Didier
SORO Christian
BLANQUET Bernard
PERL Denis
GAUTIER Nathalie
LARDIN Jean
BENZINIA Kader
LAMATHE Jean Noel
TRIPODI Jean
MITTELBRONN Patricia
ZORZI Nadine
ARTUS Bertrand
JAMAIN Serge
BRECKO Antoine
BAILER Alda
NADALAN Gilbert
GREMY Lionel
DORCKEL Nina
MYOTTE DUQUET Andre

38'58"
38'59"
39'03"
39'15"
39'28"
39'30"
39'32"
39'34"
39'36"
39'40"
40'07"
40'08"
401"
40'22"
40'45"
40'58"
41'00"
41'08"
41'19"
41'32"
41'41"
42'08"
42'24"
42'26"
42'40"
42'46"
42'47"
42'48"
42'49"
42'54"
43'03"
43'08"
43"13"
43'39"
43'43"
43'44"
43'59"
44'21"
44'26"
44'29"
44'50"
44'52"
44'54"

VAF /
VIM /
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
VIM /
V3M/
ViM/
VAIM /
SEM/
VIM /
SEF/
SEM/
SEF/
SEM/
SEF/
SEM/
VIM /
V2M /
V3M/
V2M /
ViM/
V3M/
SEM/
VIM /
SEM/
ViM/
VAIM /
VAF /
V2M /
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEF/
V2F /
SEM/
V2M /
VAIM /
VIAF /
VAIM /
SEM/
SEF/
VAIM /

Mag Presse
Pass Running
Non Licencié(e)
Duty Dave
Simt
Non Licencié(e)
Asptt Verdun
Non Licencié(e)
Association Sportive Gandrange
Aj Metz Judo
Non Licencié(e)
Ca Malling
Duty Dave
E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Non Licencié(e)
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Briey Marathon
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Es Crehange-faulquemont
Formol
Simt
Non Licencié(e)
Boxe
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Fep Pierrepont
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Courir A Bousse
Hayange Usthtt
Non Licencié(e)
Metz Triathlon
Courir A Bousse

15,4
15,4
15,4
15,3
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,1
15,0
15,0
14,9
14,9
14,7
14,6
14,6
14,6
14,5
14,4
14,4
14,2
14,2
14,1
14,1
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,6
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,4



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

SPIELES Alfred
LEBEGUE Domonique
GORSZCZYK Corinne

HENRION Marie Helene
FRIZON Louis
JOCHYMEK Muriel
HENRY Marie Line
LANG Rene
LUHMANN Maryse
PIATKOWSKI Anne France
FOURNIER Lucille
ALGA Angel
GERMON Guy
HAUT Jean Marie
GUARASCIO Ignace
FERBER Francine
DA COSTA Christine
LADRON Rene
PONSART Gilles
PARTIGIANONI Gaetano
SEDONI Frank
JOVENET Charlene
PITTET Jordane
STOECKLIN Isolde
LAMATHE Jacky
DUMAY Patrice
CHARTON Hubert

44'56"
45'02"
45'06"
45'22"
45'46"
46'01"
46'02"
46'04"

V4aM /
VIM /
VAF /
VAF /
V3M/
VAF /
VAF /
V3M/
SEF/
SEF/
SEF/
ViIM/
V2M /
V3M/
V3M/
V2F /
SEF/
V2M /
VAIM /
V2M/
ESM/
JUF/
ESM/
V3F /
V3M /
VAIM /
V4aM /

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Es Hagondange
Mag Presse

Sport Athletic Verdunois
Loisir Detente Moyeuvre

Moyeuvre
Pass Running

Can Sarreguemines

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)

Cap Hagondange

Es Hagondange
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Mag Presse
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

13,4
13,3
13,3
13,2
13,1
13,0
13,0
13,0
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